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ALEXIS RIVERA 31 9 5 5 4 5 3 29.03% $52,401.60

GIOVANNI MERCED 26 8 5 6 2 2 3 30.77% $45,486.00

ERIC A. BETANCOURT 10 6 0 1 0 2 1 60.00% $30,536.00

AXEL J. CRUZ 12 4 1 2 0 1 4 33.33% $19,386.00

EDWIN TEXIDOR JR. 12 4 4 1 1 1 1 33.33% $44,974.40

ELIASIB NUÑEZ 16 4 5 2 3 1 1 25.00% $24,310.00

JASON LISBOA 24 4 6 3 4 3 4 16.67% $44,170.20

LUIS J. CRUZ 21 4 7 3 1 3 3 19.05% $26,052.00

MAXIMO GOMEZ 15 4 3 2 0 3 3 26.67% $53,791.80

CRISTIAN DIAZ 13 3 2 3 1 2 2 23.08% $20,040.00

DANIEL ENCARNACION 19 3 3 3 6 4 0 15.79% $20,572.00

GAZUEL R. CRUZ 10 3 0 0 3 3 1 30.00% $13,618.00

GHISLAINE HENRIQUEZ 8 3 1 2 2 0 0 37.50% $14,760.00

JOSUEM MEDINA 15 3 2 1 4 1 4 20.00% $18,039.20

RAYMOND MORALES 17 3 3 4 3 1 3 17.65% $21,078.00

RICARDO NEGRON 14 3 2 0 4 1 4 21.43% $16,130.00

ALVIN P. SALINAS 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 40.00% $9,650.00

ANGEL L. CALDERON 26 2 4 5 4 3 8 7.69% $24,846.00

CARLOS SOSTRE 6 2 0 1 2 0 1 33.33% $8,836.00

GILBERTO ESCOBAR 6 2 0 1 0 1 2 33.33% $7,850.00

JAVIER J. ROJAS 7 2 3 0 1 1 0 28.57% $11,270.00

JORGE J. PEREZ 10 2 3 3 1 0 1 20.00% $14,256.00

JOSE D. VELEZ 12 2 1 2 2 2 3 16.67% $19,837.60

JOSUE NAVARRO 13 2 1 1 2 4 3 15.38% $10,740.00

ALFREDO GONZALEZ 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00

ANDERSON SANTIAGO 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 25.00% $3,930.00

ANGEL MOLINARI 4 1 1 0 2 0 0 25.00% $5,530.00

EDUARDO FALCON 10 1 3 3 2 0 1 10.00% $19,156.00

GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ 6 1 3 0 1 0 1 16.67% $11,388.80

JESUS CARTAGENA JR. 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 50.00% $4,080.00

JONATHAN ASTACIO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00

JOSE M. MORALES 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 50.00% $3,840.00

JUAN A. SALDAÑA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00
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JUAN P. RIOS 5 1 0 1 1 1 1 20.00% $4,870.00

KEVIN D. VELEZ 8 1 0 0 1 3 3 12.50% $4,934.00

MARCOS A. SERRANO 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 25.00% $3,600.00

MOISES DIAZ GARCIA 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 50.00% $3,480.00

NICKY FIGUEROA SR. 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100.00% $3,480.00

RAMON MORALES 11 1 4 0 3 1 2 9.09% $51,586.00

RICARDO GRACIANI 10 1 1 2 1 2 3 10.00% $10,288.00

ROBERTO SIERRA 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 50.00% $4,630.00

SAMUEL DIAZ 10 1 1 5 0 0 3 10.00% $11,508.00

STEVEN PEÑA 10 1 2 1 0 1 5 10.00% $8,896.40

TEDDY MORALES JR. 5 1 1 0 0 0 3 20.00% $4,680.00

V. GARCIA OROZCO 12 1 0 2 2 7 0 8.33% $7,080.00

ADELINO NEGRON 4 0 1 1 1 0 1 0.00% $2,290.00

AGUSTIN GABRIEL 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0.00% $2,520.00

ANGEL L. ANDINO 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.00% $540.00

ANTONIO ACEVEDO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

ARNALDO CASABLANCA 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $600.00

ARTURO RONDON 6 0 0 0 3 0 3 0.00% $1,860.00

CARLOS A. RIVERA 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 0.00% $720.00

CARLOS FIGUEROA 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0.00% $684.00

CARLOS J. AYALA 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0.00% $1,520.00

CAROLE DONALDSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #Num! $0.00

CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ 4 0 1 2 0 0 1 0.00% $2,400.00

DANIEL RAMOS 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.00% $730.00

DAVID MARIN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00% $1,200.00

EDDIE LLANOS 8 0 0 2 2 1 3 0.00% $2,530.00

EDWIN RAMOS JR. 5 0 1 2 0 2 0 0.00% $3,238.00

EMIL CARRILLO 4 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.00% $650.00

ERNESTO SIERRA 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 0.00% $2,400.00

FABIAN LOPEZ 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0.00% $1,560.00

FRANCISCO VALDEZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

GARRY J. BURGOS 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.00% $750.00

HARRY RAMIREZ 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00% $2,400.00
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ISAUL CLASS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

JERICK LLOPIZ 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00% $2,400.00

JOAQUIN RIVERA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

JOHN MORA 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0.00% $1,320.00

JORGE E. GONZALEZ 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

JORGE VARGAS 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

JOSE A. DELGADO 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00% $240.00

JOSE ALMEDINA 6 0 1 1 2 2 0 0.00% $5,889.60

JOSE D. GARCIA JR. 4 0 2 0 1 1 0 0.00% $3,160.00

JOSE ESQUILIN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

JOSE M. ROJAS 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0.00% $1,810.00

JOSE PIÑERO 6 0 2 0 1 1 2 0.00% $4,926.40

JOSE R. DELGADO 7 0 0 1 2 2 2 0.00% $2,168.00

JUAN A. OJEDA 12 0 1 1 2 2 6 0.00% $3,600.00

JUAN RAMOS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

JUAN SERRANO 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $600.00

JULIO A. CASABLANCA 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $600.00

JULIO A. SUAREZ 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0.00% $360.00

JULIO MARTINEZ 5 0 1 1 0 0 3 0.00% $3,020.00

JUSTO FIGUEROA 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00% $600.00

KELVIN VAZQUEZ 7 0 1 1 1 1 3 0.00% $2,672.00

LUIS A. AVILES 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

LUIS A. ROSARIO 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.00% $360.00

LUIS ADORNO 4 0 1 0 0 2 1 0.00% $9,300.00

LUIS O. TORRES 6 0 2 1 0 1 2 0.00% $3,480.00

MANUEL GOMEZ 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

MARCIAL MERCADO 4 0 0 3 0 1 0 0.00% $2,040.00

MARIE MALDONADO 4 0 1 0 1 0 2 0.00% $1,680.00

MIGUEL A. LOPEZ 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0.00% $1,080.00

MIGUEL GANTUS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

MOISES DIAZ 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 0.00% $1,680.00

NEFER ARROYO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00% $0.00

NORBEL LEBRON 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0.00% $240.00
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OSVALDO OSORIO 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 0.00% $750.00

PABLO ASENCIO 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $600.00

RAFAEL GONZALEZ 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00% $650.00

RAMON OROZCO JR. 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00% $5,740.00

RAMSEL I. CARRILLO 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.00% $120.00

REESE M. JOHNSON 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

REINALDO RODRIGUEZ BULTRON 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0.00% $600.00

RICHARD JOHNSON 8 0 0 0 3 3 2 0.00% $1,968.00

ROMAN LANCARA 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.00% $480.00

SALVADOR CORREA 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.00% $1,020.00

SANTOS MARTINEZ 5 0 1 2 1 1 0 0.00% $3,020.00

SERGIO PEREZ 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.00% $360.00

SULLY DIAZ 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.00% $360.00

TONY SANCHEZ SCIACA 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0.00% $600.00

VICTOR M. AMBERT 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% $360.00

WENDELL MAYO 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0.00% $1,200.00

WILBERTO GOMEZ 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 0.00% $1,440.00


